
WEEK-END RACING CUP DUNLOP GP RACER PAU ARNOS 2021
Icon Monsters Race Pau Arnos

Course 1
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Stands Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Stands Tps Tour

No 2 DEMONT Vincent

Pass 23 1:40.019 1 1:40.019 *

Pass 37 3:13.554 2 1:33.535 *

Pass 52 4:46.180 3 1:32.626 *

Pass 67 6:19.343 4 1:33.163

Pass 82 7:52.827 5 1:33.484

Pass 96 9:26.074 6 1:33.247

Pass 111 11:00.972 7 1:34.898

Pass 126 12:35.994 8 1:35.022

Pass 141 14:08.835 9 1:32.841

Pass 155 15:42.591 10 1:33.756

Pass 169 17:15.380 11 1:32.789

Pass 183 18:46.836 12 1:31.456 *

Pass 197 20:20.918 13 1:34.082

Pass 210 21:54.192 14 1:33.274

Pass 224 23:26.455 15 1:32.263

Pass 237 24:58.571 16 1:32.116

Pass 252 26:29.993 17 1:31.422 *

Pass 265 28:03.315 18 1:33.322

No 6 DIRUIT Jerome

Pass 22 1:39.594 1 1:39.594 *

Pass 36 3:10.725 2 1:31.131 *

Pass 51 4:41.544 3 1:30.819 *

Pass 66 6:13.577 4 1:32.033

Pass 81 7:45.137 5 1:31.560

Pass 94 9:15.147 6 1:30.010 *

Pass 108 10:45.263 7 1:30.116

Pass 123 12:16.159 8 1:30.896

Pass 138 13:47.950 9 1:31.791

Pass 152 15:19.508 10 1:31.558

Pass 167 16:52.008 11 1:32.500

Pass 181 18:23.122 12 1:31.114

Pass 194 19:54.500 13 1:31.378

Pass 207 21:24.095 14 1:29.595 *

Pass 220 22:54.021 15 1:29.926

Pass 234 24:24.655 16 1:30.634

Pass 248 25:54.659 17 1:30.004

Pass 261 27:24.071 18 1:29.412 *

No 7 OKO Denis

Pass 18 1:32.933 1 1:32.933 **

Pass 33 2:59.930 2 1:26.997 **

Pass 48 4:27.842 3 1:27.912

Pass 63 5:56.655 4 1:28.813

Pass 77 7:26.251 5 1:29.596

Pass 91 8:56.870 6 1:30.619

Pass 106 10:25.753 7 1:28.883

Pass 121 11:54.544 8 1:28.791

Pass 135 13:24.634 9 1:30.090

Pass 150 14:53.752 10 1:29.118

Pass 163 16:22.652 11 1:28.900

Pass 177 17:51.014 12 1:28.362

Pass 189 19:20.268 13 1:29.254

Pass 203 20:48.587 14 1:28.319

Pass 216 22:16.613 15 1:28.026

Pass 226 23:45.082 16 1:28.469

Pass 240 25:13.705 17 1:28.623

Pass 254 26:42.091 18 1:28.386

No 15 ROGER Gwenael

Pass 28 1:44.306 1 1:44.306 *

Pass 41 3:19.730 2 1:35.424 *

Pass 57 4:55.586 3 1:35.856

Pass 72 6:30.658 4 1:35.072 *

Pass 87 8:04.229 5 1:33.571 *

Pass 100 9:38.320 6 1:34.091

Pass 114 11:12.614 7 1:34.294

Pass 128 12:47.162 8 1:34.548

Pass 144 14:22.099 9 1:34.937

Pass 158 15:56.450 10 1:34.351

Pass 173 17:31.423 11 1:34.973

Pass 187 19:06.195 12 1:34.772

Pass 201 20:40.935 13 1:34.740

Pass 215 22:16.440 14 1:35.505

Pass 231 23:53.101 15 1:36.661

Pass 244 25:29.703 16 1:36.602

Pass 258 27:07.164 17 1:37.461

No 17 LAURENCE Yann

Pass 19 1:36.283 1 1:36.283 *

Pass 35 3:08.951 2 1:32.668 *

Pass 50 4:41.397 3 1:32.446 *

Pass 65 6:13.208 4 1:31.811 *

Pass 80 7:44.973 5 1:31.765 *

Pass 95 9:15.778 6 1:30.805 *

Pass 109 10:47.718 7 1:31.940

Pass 124 12:18.430 8 1:30.712 *

Pass 139 13:49.630 9 1:31.200

Pass 153 15:20.693 10 1:31.063

Pass 166 16:51.788 11 1:31.095

Pass 180 18:22.867 12 1:31.079

Pass 193 19:54.440 13 1:31.573

Pass 208 21:24.695 14 1:30.255 *

Pass 221 22:55.194 15 1:30.499

Pass 235 24:25.573 16 1:30.379

Pass 249 25:54.998 17 1:29.425 *

Pass 262 27:25.512 18 1:30.514

No 40 DUFAU Patrice

Pass 27 1:44.245 1 1:44.245 *

Pass 43 3:20.576 2 1:36.331 *

Pass 58 4:56.442 3 1:35.866 *

Pass 73 6:32.162 4 1:35.720 *

Pass 88 8:06.133 5 1:33.971 *

Pass 103 9:40.308 6 1:34.175

Pass 117 11:15.695 7 1:35.387

Pass 132 12:49.342 8 1:33.647 *

Pass 146 14:23.474 9 1:34.132

Pass 160 15:58.368 10 1:34.894

Pass 174 17:32.185 11 1:33.817

Pass 188 19:07.382 12 1:35.197

Pass 202 20:42.278 13 1:34.896

Pass 217 22:16.896 14 1:34.618

Pass 229 23:49.677 15 1:32.781 *

Pass 243 25:21.466 16 1:31.789 *

Pass 257 26:53.391 17 1:31.925
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No 56 BETREMIEUX Steven

Pass 26 1:44.126 1 1:44.126 *

Pass 45 3:22.137 2 1:38.011 *

Pass 60 4:58.290 3 1:36.153 *

Pass 75 6:33.911 4 1:35.621 *

Pass 90 8:10.070 5 1:36.159

Pass 105 9:45.040 6 1:34.970 *

Pass 119 11:23.269 7 1:38.229

Pass 134 12:59.296 8 1:36.027

Pass 147 14:35.155 9 1:35.859

Pass 161 16:09.209 10 1:34.054 *

Pass 175 17:46.263 11 1:37.054

Pass 190 19:22.595 12 1:36.332

Pass 204 20:58.672 13 1:36.077

Pass 218 22:34.612 14 1:35.940

Pass 232 24:11.592 15 1:36.980

Pass 247 25:47.103 16 1:35.511

Pass 260 27:23.149 17 1:36.046

No 72 DESCOUTEY Hervé

Pass 20 1:37.888 1 1:37.888 *

Pass 34 3:07.490 2 1:29.602 *

Pass 49 4:36.960 3 1:29.470 *

Pass 64 6:06.734 4 1:29.774

Pass 78 7:36.750 5 1:30.016

Pass 92 9:07.023 6 1:30.273

Pass 107 10:37.490 7 1:30.467

Pass 122 12:08.674 8 1:31.184

Pass 136 13:39.407 9 1:30.733

Pass 151 15:10.383 10 1:30.976

Pass 165 16:40.549 11 1:30.166

Pass 178 18:11.370 12 1:30.821

Pass 192 19:41.595 13 1:30.225

Pass 205 21:11.787 14 1:30.192

Pass 219 22:42.360 15 1:30.573

Pass 233 24:12.770 16 1:30.410

Pass 246 25:44.744 17 1:31.974

Pass 259 27:14.956 18 1:30.212

No 85 LEVILLAIN Aurélien

Pass 30 1:45.021 1 1:45.021 *

Pass 44 3:21.083 2 1:36.062 *

Pass 59 4:56.579 3 1:35.496 *

Pass 74 6:32.305 4 1:35.726

Pass 89 8:07.966 5 1:35.661

Pass 104 9:44.286 6 1:36.320

Pass 118 11:22.235 7 1:37.949

Pass 133 12:59.031 8 1:36.796

Pass 148 14:36.279 9 1:37.248

Pass 162 16:12.809 10 1:36.530

Pass 176 17:50.888 11 1:38.079

Pass 191 19:30.934 12 1:40.046

Pass 206 21:13.715 13 1:42.781

Pass 222 22:56.675 14 1:42.960

Pass 236 24:40.244 15 1:43.569

Pass 250 26:23.281 16 1:43.037

Pass 266 28:04.009 17 1:40.728

No 94 CHAUMONT Alexis

No 99 AGUILA Cyril

Pass 24 1:41.614 1 1:41.614 *

Pass 39 3:14.986 2 1:33.372 *

Pass 54 4:49.553 3 1:34.567

Pass 69 6:23.453 4 1:33.900

Pass 83 7:56.677 5 1:33.224 *

Pass 98 9:30.001 6 1:33.324

Pass 113 11:04.520 7 1:34.519

Pass 127 12:41.866 8 1:37.346

Pass 142 14:16.293 9 1:34.427

Pass 156 15:48.866 10 1:32.573 *

Pass 170 17:21.696 11 1:32.830

Pass 184 18:53.903 12 1:32.207 *

Pass 198 20:27.621 13 1:33.718

Pass 212 22:00.514 14 1:32.893

Pass 225 23:34.529 15 1:34.015

Pass 239 25:07.144 16 1:32.615

Pass 253 26:39.220 17 1:32.076 *

Pass 267 28:11.732 18 1:32.512

No 101 VILAUD Ronan

Pass 32 2:02.838 1 2:02.838 *

Pass 47 3:54.134 2 1:51.296 *

Pass 62 5:45.963 3 1:51.829

Pass 79 7:42.726 4 1:56.763

Pass 99 9:37.958 5 1:55.232

Pass 120 11:35.044 6 1:57.086

In 137 13:40.829 7 2:05.785

No 125 MARQUET Vincent

Pass 29 1:44.643 1 1:44.643 *

Pass 42 3:20.468 2 1:35.825 *

Pass 56 4:55.418 3 1:34.950 *

Pass 71 6:29.112 4 1:33.694 *

Pass 85 8:03.458 5 1:34.346

Pass 101 9:38.672 6 1:35.214

Pass 115 11:13.076 7 1:34.404

Pass 130 12:47.699 8 1:34.623

Pass 143 14:21.495 9 1:33.796

Pass 157 15:54.961 10 1:33.466 *

Pass 171 17:29.115 11 1:34.154

Pass 186 19:03.638 12 1:34.523

Pass 200 20:37.944 13 1:34.306

Pass 214 22:12.055 14 1:34.111

Pass 227 23:45.199 15 1:33.144 *

Pass 242 25:19.859 16 1:34.660

Pass 256 26:52.561 17 1:32.702 *

No 176 VERDURE Cédric

Pass 25 1:43.078 1 1:43.078 *

Pass 40 3:18.178 2 1:35.100 *

Pass 55 4:53.664 3 1:35.486

Pass 70 6:28.543 4 1:34.879 *

Pass 86 8:03.530 5 1:34.987

Pass 102 9:39.209 6 1:35.679

Pass 116 11:14.271 7 1:35.062

Pass 131 12:47.866 8 1:33.595 *

Pass 145 14:22.506 9 1:34.640

Pass 159 15:56.737 10 1:34.231

Pass 172 17:30.310 11 1:33.573 *

Pass 185 19:03.449 12 1:33.139 *
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No 176 VERDURE Cédric

Pass 199 20:37.032 13 1:33.583

Pass 213 22:10.746 14 1:33.714

Pass 228 23:45.292 15 1:34.546

Pass 241 25:19.114 16 1:33.822

Pass 255 26:52.012 17 1:32.898 *

No 262 BRUGES Sébastien

Pass 21 1:39.287 1 1:39.287 *

Pass 38 3:13.872 2 1:34.585 *

Pass 53 4:48.265 3 1:34.393 *

Pass 68 6:22.638 4 1:34.373 *

Pass 84 7:57.116 5 1:34.478

Pass 97 9:29.998 6 1:32.882 *

Pass 112 11:02.283 7 1:32.285 *

Pass 125 12:35.796 8 1:33.513

Pass 140 14:08.699 9 1:32.903

Pass 154 15:41.967 10 1:33.268

Pass 168 17:14.365 11 1:32.398

Pass 182 18:46.793 12 1:32.428

Pass 196 20:20.116 13 1:33.323

Pass 209 21:53.402 14 1:33.286

Pass 223 23:26.165 15 1:32.763

Pass 238 24:59.096 16 1:32.931

Pass 251 26:29.946 17 1:30.850 *

Pass 264 28:02.295 18 1:32.349

No 911 DEBLED Denis

Pass 31 1:57.043 1 1:57.043 *

Pass 46 3:44.891 2 1:47.848 *

Pass 61 5:31.167 3 1:46.276 *

Pass 76 7:17.778 4 1:46.611

Pass 93 9:09.640 5 1:51.862

Pass 110 10:58.233 6 1:48.593

Pass 129 12:47.581 7 1:49.348

Pass 149 14:42.975 8 1:55.394

Pass 164 16:33.053 9 1:50.078

Pass 179 18:22.324 10 1:49.271

Pass 195 20:10.755 11 1:48.431

Pass 211 21:59.784 12 1:49.029

Pass 230 23:51.858 13 1:52.074

Pass 245 25:42.993 14 1:51.135

Pass 263 27:34.557 15 1:51.564


